
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.

29
24
82
76
89
66
0

83
72
6

21
11
15
62
80
27
2

13
78
60
74

Name

Claes Johansson
emil andersson
Patrik Molin
Simon Hagström
Micki Dahl
Robert Bengtsson
Dick Thullgren
Erik Ostlund
dennis fransson
Jonathan Bengtsson
Emil Nilsson
Andreas olsson
Robin Wibring
oskar levin
Stefan Truedsson
Robin Ragnvaldsson
Johanna Jonsson
Tobias Johansson
Mattias Dufva
Emil Johansson
erik raaf

Club

MK TRANAN
MK TRANAN
ASMUNDTORPS MK
TRANÅS MS
ASMUNDTORPS MK
SÖSDALA MK
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
ASMUNDTORPS MK
TRANÅS MS
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
MK TRANAN
NORRAHAMMARS MK
NORRAHAMMARS MK
SÖSDALA MK
ASMUNDTORPS MK
MK TRANAN
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
NORRAHAMMARS MK
TRANÅS MS
SÖSDALA MK
TRANÅS MS

Best Tm

2:05.311
2:05.842
2:08.196
2:11.334
2:11.401
2:14.304
2:15.403
2:16.607
2:16.732
2:17.845
2:17.954
2:19.983
2:20.054
2:20.578
2:22.171
2:22.579
2:32.938
2:33.321
2:34.163
2:37.135
2:37.580

Diff

0.531
2.885
6.023
6.090
8.993
10.092
11.296
11.421
12.534
12.643
14.672
14.743
15.267
16.860
17.268
27.627
28.010
28.852
31.824
32.269

Best Speed

48,838
48,632
47,739
46,599
46,575
45,568
45,198
44,800
44,759
44,398
44,363
43,720
43,697
43,535
43,047
42,924
40,016
39,916
39,698
38,947
38,837

In Lap

4
6
6
5
4
3
5
4
5
3
3
6
5
6
3
3
4
4
2
2
2

Team/Sponsor

Nilssons Motor

Molinc.dk

www.mxjohnson.com

Nilssons Motor

Zeke Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

Serien Deltävling - 3  -  Helsingborg

Serien Division 5

Träning Division 5

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:07:23

Välabanan 1,700 Km

2010-06-05 08:00


